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2024 U8 & U10 Venue-Based Offerings · Under 10 HUM - Term 3 2024

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Hume Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 
Field B 09:30 HUM United Khalsa Hockey Club

1
United Khalsa Hockey Club
2

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Hume Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 
Field B 09:00 HUM United Khalsa Hockey Club

1
United Khalsa Hockey Club
2

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Hume Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 
Field B 09:00 HUM United Khalsa Hockey Club

1
United Khalsa Hockey Club
2
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Hume Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 
Field B 09:00 HUM United Khalsa Hockey Club

1
United Khalsa Hockey Club
2

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Hume Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 
Field B 09:00 HUM United Khalsa Hockey Club

1
United Khalsa Hockey Club
2

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Hume Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 24 Aug 2024 
Field B 09:00 HUM United Khalsa Hockey Club

1
United Khalsa Hockey Club
2

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 30 Aug 2024
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Hume Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 31 Aug 2024 
Field B 09:00 HUM United Khalsa Hockey Club

1
United Khalsa Hockey Club
2

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 06 Sep 2024

Hume Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 07 Sep 2024 
Field B 09:00 HUM United Khalsa Hockey Club

1
United Khalsa Hockey Club
2
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